
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 4/15/2024 - 4/15/2024  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

04/15/2024 00:01 CLOSEPA 3211 PRIMO COLORES ST C217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

04/15/2024 00:05 WRONGW
AY

229 GALISTEO ST C277  LUCERO, ROBERT

04/15/2024 00:05 SUSPPER 2001 HOPEWELL ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

04/15/2024 00:27 SUSPPER 1115-D08 CALLE LA 
RESOLANA

C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

04/15/2024 00:30 CLOSEPA 3004 CERRILLOS RD C217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2024-004150 04/15/2024 00:49 DISORDER 2315-H CALLE CAMARICO C277  LUCERO, ROBERT

04/15/2024 00:53 SUSPPER 1115 CALLE LA RESOLANA C256  LOVATO, JULIE

04/15/2024 01:00 CLOSEPA 605 LETRADO ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

04/15/2024 01:00 CLOSEPA 436 SUNSET ST C277  LUCERO, ROBERT

04/15/2024 01:13 WELFARE 1500 PACHECO ST C219  CORTEZ, RACHEL

04/15/2024 01:36 OVERDOS
E

1098-1/2 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

04/15/2024 01:51 WELFARE 511 W CORDOVA RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

04/15/2024 01:54 CLOSEPA 2650 SAWMILL RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

04/15/2024 01:57 CLOSEPA 1115 CALLE LA RESOLANA C291  VIGIL, AARON T

04/15/2024 02:00 CLOSEPA 605 LETRADO ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

04/15/2024 02:30 CLOSEPA 3004 CERRILLOS RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

04/15/2024 03:00 CLOSEPA 600-BLK W SAN 
FRANCISCO ST

C217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

04/15/2024 03:00 CLOSEPA 913 HICKOX ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

04/15/2024 03:00 CLOSEPA 1311 CLARK RD C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

2024-004151 04/15/2024 03:11 CRIMDAM
A

4150 CERRILLOS RD C256  LOVATO, JULIE

04/15/2024 03:45 DISORDER 1899 SAINT MICHAELS DR C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

04/15/2024 04:00 CLOSEPA 3211 PRIMO COLORES ST C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

04/15/2024 04:00 CLOSEPA 436 SUNSET ST C217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

04/15/2024 04:00 BARKING 613 ALICIA ST C217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

04/15/2024 04:01 CLOSEPA 1801 ESPINACITAS ST C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

04/15/2024 04:03 TRAFFIC FIFTH ST/BERRY AVE C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

2024-004152 04/15/2024 04:03 ALARMBU
S

2 EMBLEM RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

04/15/2024 04:18 WELFARE 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C277  LUCERO, ROBERT

04/15/2024 04:30 CLOSEPA 3004 CERRILLOS RD C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

04/15/2024 04:41 CLOSEPA 2650 SAWMILL RD C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

04/15/2024 04:52 SUSPVEH 1917 CALLE MIQUELA C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

04/15/2024 04:58 WELFARE 901-G W SAN MATEO RD C219  CORTEZ, RACHEL
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04/15/2024 05:14 WELFARE SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/GALISTEO ST

C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

04/15/2024 05:17 ASSISTAN 1001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

04/15/2024 06:02 DISORDER 901 W SAN MATEO RD C219  CORTEZ, RACHEL

04/15/2024 06:08 WELFARE AIRPORT RD/VETERANS 
MEMORIAL HWY

CM4   GRUNDLER, THOMAS J

04/15/2024 06:13 DISORDER 3298 CERRILLOS RD I104  ROMERO, MANUEL J

04/15/2024 06:26 RECKLESS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

04/15/2024 06:30 CLOSEPA 3004 CERRILLOS RD A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

04/15/2024 07:09 BARKING 15 LA VELA RD S502  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

2024-004153 04/15/2024 07:11 BURGLAR
Y

255 CAMINO ALIRE A281  CORDOVA, MARK

04/15/2024 07:11 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

04/15/2024 07:14 MVAHIT  5701 HERRERA DR S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

04/15/2024 07:17 ALARMBU
S

4961 MAIN ST A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2024-004154 04/15/2024 07:19 OPENDOO
R

2594 CAMINO ENTRADA A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2024-004157 04/15/2024 07:21 STOLENM
V

6151-17 AIRPORT RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

04/15/2024 07:22 ALARMBU
S

4980 PROMENADE BLVD A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

04/15/2024 07:27 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/LUANA ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2024-004155 04/15/2024 07:28 LARCBIKE 3348 CERRILLOS RD A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

04/15/2024 07:29 ALARMRE
S

2054 CAMINO LADO A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

04/15/2024 07:34 MVANONI
N

941 CALLE MEJIA T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

04/15/2024 07:35 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/LUANA ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2024-004158 04/15/2024 07:42 CRIDAMM
V

5020 PROMENADE BLVD A231  WHITE, COREY

04/15/2024 07:49 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

04/15/2024 07:50 ALARMBU
S

145 WASHINGTON AVE A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

04/15/2024 07:54 WELFARE 1200 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

2024-004156 04/15/2024 07:58 DISORDER 4298 CERRILLOS RD I104  ROMERO, MANUEL J

04/15/2024 08:02 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

04/15/2024 08:05 ALARMRE
S

729-A E PALACE AVE A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

04/15/2024 08:05 LARCENY 1516 ESCONDIDA CT I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

04/15/2024 08:13 WELFARE 725 CERRILLOS RD A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

04/15/2024 08:31 HARASS  455 SAINT MICHAELS DR A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

04/15/2024 08:32 BURGLAR
Y

4314 VISTA MANZANO A203  HARMON, JONATHAN
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04/15/2024 08:33 911HU   3348 CERRILLOS RD A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

04/15/2024 08:36 CLOSEPA 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

04/15/2024 08:42 TRAFFIC SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD/JAGUAR DR

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

2024-004159 04/15/2024 08:46 CRIMDAM
A

GEO LN/AIRPORT RD A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

04/15/2024 08:53 ALARMRE
S

2336 BROTHER ABDON 
WAY

A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

04/15/2024 08:53 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/APACHE 
AVE

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

04/15/2024 08:56 CLOSEPA JAGUAR DR/SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

2024-004160 04/15/2024 08:59 IMPOUND JAGUAR DR/PASEO DEL 
SOL

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

04/15/2024 09:01 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

04/15/2024 09:11 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2024-004163 04/15/2024 09:12 VICIOUS 1719 ARTISTIC LN S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

04/15/2024 09:13 ANIMASST 1247 VALLECITA DR S502  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

2024-004169 04/15/2024 09:19 SUSPVEH 7241 ARROYO CENTRAL A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

04/15/2024 09:19 LARCENY 39 PLAZA LA PRENSA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

04/15/2024 09:23 DISORDER 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

04/15/2024 09:31 NARCOTIC 750-222 N SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

B251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

04/15/2024 09:43 ANIMASST 4157 WALKING RAIN RD S502  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

2024-004162 04/15/2024 09:46 CRIMDAM
A

2504 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2024-004165 04/15/2024 09:47 SUSPPER 2308 BROTHER LUKE PL A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

04/15/2024 09:58 RAL     SIRINGO RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

04/15/2024 09:59 BARKING 1811 CAMINO LA CANADA S502  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

04/15/2024 10:00 RAL     1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY S502  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

04/15/2024 10:10 CRIMDAM
A

255 CAMINO ALIRE A281  CORDOVA, MARK

04/15/2024 10:13 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2024-004167 04/15/2024 10:19 DISORDER 321 JOHNSON ST A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

04/15/2024 10:28 ALARMBU
S

3474 ZAFARANO DR A231  WHITE, COREY

04/15/2024 10:29 SUSPPER GOVERNOR MILES RD/RAIL 
RUNNER RD

I104  ROMERO, MANUEL J

04/15/2024 10:31 MVAHIT  635 HARKLE RD S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

04/15/2024 10:40 DISORDER 2845 AGUA FRIA ST A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

04/15/2024 10:47 WELFARE 1025 CALLE CARMILITA B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY
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04/15/2024 11:09 MVANONI
N

2801 PLAZA ROJO S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

04/15/2024 11:12 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2024-004164 04/15/2024 11:13 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

04/15/2024 11:13 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2024-004178 04/15/2024 11:16 WELFARE 3161 RIVERA CIR B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2024-004166 04/15/2024 11:21 STRAY   4501 SAN IGNACIO RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

04/15/2024 11:26 BURGMV  321-1 KEARNY AVE B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

04/15/2024 11:32 DISORDER 3029 CERRILLOS RD A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

04/15/2024 11:35 TRAFFIC 1000 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

04/15/2024 11:38 DISORDER 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

04/15/2024 11:44 TRAFFIC 2631 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

04/15/2024 11:58 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

04/15/2024 12:05 DISORDER FIFTH ST/SAINT MICHAELS 
DR

B251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

04/15/2024 12:09 SUSPPER 2040 CALLE LORCA A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2024-004168 04/15/2024 12:19 DOMESTIC 3357-233 CERRILLOS RD A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

04/15/2024 12:19 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SIRINGO RD

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

04/15/2024 12:21 DISORDER 1085 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

04/15/2024 12:27 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

04/15/2024 12:29 TRAFFIC W SAN MATEO RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

04/15/2024 12:43 ASSISTAN 2650 SAWMILL RD A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2024-004170 04/15/2024 12:45 LARCENY 4401 CERRILLOS RD B259  CERASIA, STEVEN

04/15/2024 12:47 BURGLAR
Y

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

04/15/2024 12:51 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A231  WHITE, COREY

04/15/2024 12:55 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/CALLE 
ENSENADA

T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

04/15/2024 12:59 TRAFFIC HICKOX ST/FRANKLIN AVE T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

04/15/2024 13:03 MVAHIT  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

04/15/2024 13:13 WEAPON  1621 LLANO ST B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

04/15/2024 13:15 SPECIAL CALLE PRINCESA 
JUANA/CAMINO PRINCIPE

I100  ECCLES, ERIC

04/15/2024 13:19 WELFARE 4056 CERRILLOS RD A231  WHITE, COREY

04/15/2024 13:21 MVANONI
N

4851 PASEO DEL SOL S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

04/15/2024 13:22 TRAFFIC HICKOX ST/ALICIA ST T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

2024-004179 04/15/2024 13:23 CRIDAMM
V

1899-1222 PACHECO ST B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS
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04/15/2024 13:27 TRAFHAZ N SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/ALAMO DR

S400  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

04/15/2024 13:28 TRAFFIC W ALAMEDA ST/N SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

04/15/2024 13:31 SUSPPER 1048 ALTO ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2024-004171 04/15/2024 13:38 DOGBITE ALTO ST/LA MADERA ST S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

04/15/2024 13:48 DISORDER 3550 ZAFARANO DR I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

04/15/2024 13:53 DISORDER 1525 PACHECO ST B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

04/15/2024 13:58 DISORDER 943 ALTO ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2024-004177 04/15/2024 14:03 LARCBIKE 556 ONATE PL I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

04/15/2024 14:13 OPENDOO
R

2594 CAMINO ENTRADA B259  CERASIA, STEVEN

04/15/2024 14:15 FOLLOWU
P

4384 RODEO RD B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2024-004172 04/15/2024 14:18 SHOPLIFT 4386 RODEO RD I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

04/15/2024 14:21 ASSTDEPT 2011 CERRILLOS RD T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

04/15/2024 14:25 NEIGHBOR 103 JIMENEZ ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

04/15/2024 14:32 BARKING 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S503  BLAKE, LISA C

04/15/2024 14:32 BURGMV  1520-11 LUISA ST B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

04/15/2024 14:38 DISORDER CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/CERRILLOS RD

T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

04/15/2024 14:43 HARASS  2800-188 CERRILLOS RD B259  CERASIA, STEVEN

04/15/2024 14:44 CLOSEPA ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS 
RD

B404  SMITH, BRITTANY

04/15/2024 14:46 MVANONI
N

1500 PACHECO ST B404  SMITH, BRITTANY

04/15/2024 14:58 CLOSEPA 1651 GALISTEO ST CM5   MARTINEZ, BRYAN L

04/15/2024 15:00 ASSTPUBL 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2024-004173 04/15/2024 15:01 DOMESTIC 18-A REATA RD B259  CERASIA, STEVEN

04/15/2024 15:01 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

2024-004175 04/15/2024 15:08 ID THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

04/15/2024 15:09 MVANONI
N

S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

S408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

04/15/2024 15:14 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

04/15/2024 15:15 DISORDER 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2024-004174 04/15/2024 15:18 AGGASLT 4250 CERRILLOS RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

04/15/2024 15:18 FRAUD   1801-146 ESPINACITAS ST B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

04/15/2024 15:24 DISORDER 2400-C CERRILLOS RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

04/15/2024 15:26 MVAINJUR CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

B404  SMITH, BRITTANY

04/15/2024 15:33 ABANDON 7296 CONTENTA RIDGE 
LOOP

B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

04/15/2024 15:37 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

Page 5 of 8Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

04/15/2024 15:38 MVANONI
N

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B404  SMITH, BRITTANY

04/15/2024 15:48 911HU   3301 CERRILLOS RD B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2024-004176 04/15/2024 16:05 LARCENY 3537 ZAFARANO DR K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

04/15/2024 16:05 MVANONI
N

W CORDOVA RD/DON 
DIEGO AVE

S408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

04/15/2024 16:13 ASSTDEPT 813 SAINT MICHAELS DR B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

04/15/2024 16:25 MVANONI
N

2100 YUCCA ST B404  SMITH, BRITTANY

04/15/2024 16:35 DISORDER 1014 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

04/15/2024 16:42 ANIMWELF 24 RIDGELINE RD S502  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

04/15/2024 16:55 DISORDER 1044-1/2 ALTO ST B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

04/15/2024 17:01 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

04/15/2024 17:03 DISORDER 3294 CERRILLOS RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

04/15/2024 17:09 NARCOTIC 1530 CALLE ANGELINA B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

04/15/2024 17:23 DISORDER 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

04/15/2024 17:30 FRAUD   6151-28 AIRPORT RD B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

04/15/2024 17:34 STALLEDM 28200 INTERSTATE 25 B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

04/15/2024 17:36 ATLMVEH 4680 CONTENTA RIDGE I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2024-004181 04/15/2024 17:38 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

04/15/2024 17:39 ASSTPUBL 1700 SAINT MICHAELS DR B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

04/15/2024 17:48 ANIMAL  100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

04/15/2024 17:59 ALARMBU
S

501 OLD SANTA FE TRL B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

04/15/2024 18:00 WELFARE 2691 SAWMILL RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2024-004180 04/15/2024 18:14 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

04/15/2024 18:18 WEAPREC 120 LA PLACITA CIR I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2024-004182 04/15/2024 18:20 ANIMWELF 5741 AIRPORT RD S502  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

04/15/2024 18:22 DISORDER 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

04/15/2024 18:26 DISORDER 1525 PACHECO ST B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

04/15/2024 18:29 PARKED  DUNLAP ST/MONTOYA ST B404  SMITH, BRITTANY

04/15/2024 18:41 TRAFFIC SAINT MICHAELS DR/FIFTH 
ST

B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

04/15/2024 18:43 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR C235  HULLEY, BRANNON

2024-004184 04/15/2024 19:20 DOMESTIC 9 CAMINO CHARRO B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2024-004183 04/15/2024 19:27 CRIDAMM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

04/15/2024 19:28 CLOSEPA 1899 SAINT MICHAELS DR B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

04/15/2024 19:35 WARRANT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE
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04/15/2024 19:40 NARCOTIC 1230 LUJAN ST C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

04/15/2024 19:41 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

04/15/2024 19:45 CUSTODY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

04/15/2024 20:01 WELFARE 901 DON JUAN ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

04/15/2024 20:18 DISORDER 3513-A3 ZAFARANO DR C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

04/15/2024 20:30 CLOSEPA 3004 CERRILLOS RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

04/15/2024 20:35 TRAFFIC W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

04/15/2024 20:44 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/CAMINO 
ENTRADA

B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

04/15/2024 20:46 DISORDER 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

2024-004185 04/15/2024 21:10 LARCENY 2109 CERRILLOS RD C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

04/15/2024 21:12 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

2024-004186 04/15/2024 21:28 AGGASLT 5741 AIRPORT RD C235  HULLEY, BRANNON

04/15/2024 21:30 RECKLESS CALLE LORCA/SOMBRA CT C219  CORTEZ, RACHEL

04/15/2024 21:30 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

C217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

04/15/2024 21:38 TRAFFIC 3545 ZAFARANO DR C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

04/15/2024 21:42 TRAFFIC 1120 CERRILLOS RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

04/15/2024 21:44 TRAFFIC 3584 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

04/15/2024 21:56 WELFARE 1221 LUJAN ST C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

04/15/2024 21:59 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SAINT 
FRANCIS DR RAMP

C217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

04/15/2024 22:00 CLOSEPA 255 CAMINO ALIRE C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

04/15/2024 22:01 WELFARE 1105 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

04/15/2024 22:03 TRAFFIC 1946 CERRILLOS RD C60   DURAN, JEREMY L

04/15/2024 22:07 SUSPPER 1768 HOPEWELL ST C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

04/15/2024 22:09 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

04/15/2024 22:16 TRAFFIC 1901 SAINT MICHAELS DR C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

04/15/2024 22:21 TRAFFIC 28030 INTERSTATE 25 B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

04/15/2024 22:25 TRAFFIC MANN ST/FIFTH ST C217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

04/15/2024 22:30 ALARMBU
S

1847 CERRILLOS RD C219  CORTEZ, RACHEL

04/15/2024 22:32 SUSPPER 660 W SAN MATEO RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

04/15/2024 22:50 TRAFFIC FIFTH ST/MANN ST C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

04/15/2024 22:59 CLOSEPA 9 CITY OF SANTA FE C277  LUCERO, ROBERT

04/15/2024 23:00 CLOSEPA 1311 CLARK RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

04/15/2024 23:00 CLOSEPA 913 HICKOX ST C219  CORTEZ, RACHEL

04/15/2024 23:00 CLOSEPA 3458 ZAFARANO DR C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

04/15/2024 23:01 ASSTPUBL 1828 FIFTH ST C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

2024-004187 04/15/2024 23:08 ASSTDEPT 242000 I25 B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK
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04/15/2024 23:13 TRAFFIC 730 SAINT MICHAELS DR C217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

04/15/2024 23:16 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS 
VERDES DR

C81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

2024-004188 04/15/2024 23:24 DUI     CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

C217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

04/15/2024 23:28 WELFARE 3347 CERRILLOS RD C256  LOVATO, JULIE

04/15/2024 23:55 CLOSEPA 1100 DON DIEGO AVE C230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

04/15/2024 23:57 SUSPPER 1188 HARRISON RD C235  HULLEY, BRANNON

04/15/2024 23:58 CLOSEPA 605 LETRADO ST C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

Total Number of Events Listed:  234
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 4/15/2024 - 4/15/2024  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

24-062710 04/15/2024 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 3211 PRIMO COLORES ST C217  NC  04/15/2024 00:30:59
24-062711 04/15/2024 00:05 WRONG WAY 229 GALISTEO ST C277  CNR 04/15/2024 00:07:13
24-062712 04/15/2024 00:05 SUSPICIOUS 2001 HOPEWELL ST C223  CNR 04/15/2024 00:27:58
24-062718 04/15/2024 00:27 SUSPICIOUS 1115-D08 CALLE LA RESOLANA C241  NC  04/15/2024 00:43:57
24-062719 04/15/2024 00:30 CLOSE PATROL 3004 CERRILLOS RD C217  NC  04/15/2024 00:52:57
24-062723 04/15/2024 00:49 DISORDERLY 2315-H CALLE CAMARICO C277  R   04/15/2024 01:37:44
24-062724 04/15/2024 00:53 SUSPICIOUS 1115 CALLE LA RESOLANA C256  NC  04/15/2024 01:54:14
24-062726 04/15/2024 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 605 LETRADO ST C223  NC  04/15/2024 01:48:43
24-062727 04/15/2024 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 436 SUNSET ST C277  NC  04/15/2024 01:53:03
24-062728 04/15/2024 01:13 WELFARE 1500 PACHECO ST C219  CNR 04/15/2024 01:39:56
24-062735 04/15/2024 01:36 OVERDOSE OR 1098-1/2 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C212  AA  04/15/2024 01:49:30
24-062736 04/15/2024 01:51 WELFARE 511 W CORDOVA RD C223  CNR 04/15/2024 01:53:49
24-062737 04/15/2024 01:54 CLOSE PATROL 2650 SAWMILL RD C212  NC  04/15/2024 03:15:05
24-062739 04/15/2024 01:57 CLOSE PATROL 1115 CALLE LA RESOLANA C291  NC  04/15/2024 03:13:15
24-062740 04/15/2024 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 605 LETRADO ST C223  NC  04/15/2024 02:01:21
24-062744 04/15/2024 02:30 CLOSE PATROL 3004 CERRILLOS RD C250  NC  04/15/2024 02:34:23
24-062748 04/15/2024 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 600-BLK W SAN FRANCISCO ST C217  NC  04/15/2024 03:34:54
24-062747 04/15/2024 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 913 HICKOX ST C223  NC  04/15/2024 03:17:45
24-062749 04/15/2024 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 1311 CLARK RD C241  NC  04/15/2024 03:36:57
24-062752 04/15/2024 03:11 CRIMINAL 4150 CERRILLOS RD C256  R   04/15/2024 03:49:53
24-062755 04/15/2024 03:45 DISORDERLY 1899 SAINT MICHAELS DR C223  NC  04/15/2024 04:02:25
24-062757 04/15/2024 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 3211 PRIMO COLORES ST C241  NC  04/15/2024 04:32:43
24-062758 04/15/2024 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 436 SUNSET ST C217  NC  04/15/2024 04:42:23
24-062759 04/15/2024 04:00 BARKING DOG 613 ALICIA ST C217  NC  04/15/2024 05:00:28
24-062760 04/15/2024 04:01 CLOSE PATROL 1801 ESPINACITAS ST C212  NC  04/15/2024 04:41:20
24-062761 04/15/2024 04:03 TRAFFIC STOP FIFTH ST/BERRY AVE C212  VW  04/15/2024 04:27:38
24-062762 04/15/2024 04:03 CHECK 2 EMBLEM RD C250  R   04/15/2024 04:46:35
24-062763 04/15/2024 04:18 WELFARE 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C277  NC  04/15/2024 05:12:02
24-062764 04/15/2024 04:30 CLOSE PATROL 3004 CERRILLOS RD C241  NC  04/15/2024 05:13:12
24-062765 04/15/2024 04:41 CLOSE PATROL 2650 SAWMILL RD C246  NR  04/15/2024 04:57:37
24-062766 04/15/2024 04:52 SUSPICIOUS 1917 CALLE MIQUELA C212  NC  04/15/2024 05:06:58
24-062767 04/15/2024 04:58 WELFARE 901-G W SAN MATEO RD C219  NR  04/15/2024 06:02:21
24-062769 04/15/2024 05:14 WELFARE SAINT MICHAELS DR/GALISTEO C223  CNR 04/15/2024 05:23:29
24-062771 04/15/2024 05:17 ASSISTANCE 1001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C246  NR  04/15/2024 06:04:52
24-062777 04/15/2024 06:02 DISORDERLY 901 W SAN MATEO RD C219  NR  04/15/2024 06:12:23
24-062778 04/15/2024 06:08 WELFARE AIRPORT RD/VETERANS CM4   NR  04/15/2024 07:09:58
24-062781 04/15/2024 06:13 DISORDERLY 3298 CERRILLOS RD I104  NR  04/15/2024 07:29:02
24-062785 04/15/2024 06:26 RECKLESS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  NC  04/15/2024 09:13:45
24-062789 04/15/2024 06:30 CLOSE PATROL 3004 CERRILLOS RD A221  NR  04/15/2024 07:20:02
24-062799 04/15/2024 07:09 BARKING DOG 15 LA VELA RD S502  NR  04/15/2024 08:32:14
24-062800 04/15/2024 07:11 BURGLARY 255 CAMINO ALIRE A281  R   04/15/2024 08:00:24
24-062801 04/15/2024 07:11 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST T234  CI  04/15/2024 07:22:22
24-062803 04/15/2024 07:14 MV ACCIDENT 5701 HERRERA DR S406  NR  04/15/2024 07:38:59
24-062804 04/15/2024 07:17 CHECK 4961 MAIN ST A221  AS  04/15/2024 07:47:18
24-062806 04/15/2024 07:19 OPEN BROKEN 2594 CAMINO ENTRADA A330  R   04/15/2024 08:11:59
24-062807 04/15/2024 07:21 UNLAWFUL 6151-17 AIRPORT RD A281  R   04/15/2024 10:46:57
24-062808 04/15/2024 07:22 CHECK 4980 PROMENADE BLVD A218  NR  04/15/2024 08:15:19
24-062810 04/15/2024 07:27 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/LUANA ST T234  CI  04/15/2024 07:33:13
24-062812 04/15/2024 07:28 LARCENY OF 3348 CERRILLOS RD A221  R   04/15/2024 08:24:05

Report Generated: 04/16/2024 08:12:22 | User ID: VMSALAS
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24-062813 04/15/2024 07:29 CHECK 2054 CAMINO LADO A80   AS  04/15/2024 09:09:30
24-062816 04/15/2024 07:34 MV ACCIDENT 941 CALLE MEJIA T62   NR  04/15/2024 09:34:50
24-062817 04/15/2024 07:35 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/LUANA ST T234  CI  04/15/2024 07:45:27
24-062818 04/15/2024 07:42 CRIMINAL 5020 PROMENADE BLVD A231  R   04/15/2024 08:43:56
24-062819 04/15/2024 07:49 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/SAINT MICHAELS T234  CI  04/15/2024 07:57:10
24-062820 04/15/2024 07:50 CHECK 145 WASHINGTON AVE A80   AS  04/15/2024 08:44:36
24-062822 04/15/2024 07:54 WELFARE 1200 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY A80   NR  04/15/2024 08:29:36
24-062823 04/15/2024 07:58 DISORDERLY 4298 CERRILLOS RD I104  R   04/15/2024 10:40:49
24-062827 04/15/2024 08:02 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST T234  CI  04/15/2024 08:19:18
24-062828 04/15/2024 08:05 CHECK 729-A E PALACE AVE A80   AS  04/15/2024 08:59:12
24-062829 04/15/2024 08:05 LARCENY 1516 ESCONDIDA CT I113  NR  04/15/2024 11:12:18
24-062835 04/15/2024 08:13 WELFARE 725 CERRILLOS RD A284  NR  04/15/2024 10:04:00
24-062842 04/15/2024 08:31 HARASSMENT 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR A284  NR  04/15/2024 09:30:09
24-062844 04/15/2024 08:32 BURGLARY 4314 VISTA MANZANO A203  NC  04/15/2024 09:05:26
24-062845 04/15/2024 08:33 911 HANG UP 3348 CERRILLOS RD A221  AS  04/15/2024 09:12:57
24-062847 04/15/2024 08:36 CLOSE PATROL 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD CM2   NR  04/15/2024 08:41:39
24-062850 04/15/2024 08:42 TRAFFIC STOP SOUTH MEADOWS RD/JAGUAR CM2   CI  04/15/2024 08:55:47
24-062855 04/15/2024 08:46 CRIMINAL GEO LN/AIRPORT RD A218  R   04/15/2024 10:45:18
24-062858 04/15/2024 08:53 CHECK 2336 BROTHER ABDON WAY A80   AS  04/15/2024 09:28:38
24-062859 04/15/2024 08:53 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/APACHE AVE T234  CI  04/15/2024 09:05:11
24-062861 04/15/2024 08:56 CLOSE PATROL JAGUAR DR/SOUTH MEADOWS CM2   NR  04/15/2024 08:58:25
24-062863 04/15/2024 08:59 VEHICLE JAGUAR DR/PASEO DEL SOL CM2   R   04/15/2024 10:20:28
24-062864 04/15/2024 09:01 ASSIST PUBLIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  NR  04/15/2024 09:48:09
24-062869 04/15/2024 09:11 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST T234  CI  04/15/2024 09:21:37
24-062870 04/15/2024 09:12 VICIOUS ANIMAL 1719 ARTISTIC LN S507  R   04/15/2024 10:51:36
24-062873 04/15/2024 09:13 ASSISTANCE 1247 VALLECITA DR S502  NR  04/15/2024 09:50:17
24-062878 04/15/2024 09:19 SUSPICIOUS 7241 ARROYO CENTRAL A221  R   04/15/2024 16:28:28
24-062879 04/15/2024 09:19 LARCENY 39 PLAZA LA PRENSA A203  NR  04/15/2024 09:57:12
24-062880 04/15/2024 09:23 DISORDERLY 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A284  NR  04/15/2024 09:55:28
24-062885 04/15/2024 09:31 NARCOTICS 750-222 N SAINT FRANCIS DR B251  NR  04/15/2024 15:14:30
24-062890 04/15/2024 09:43 ASSISTANCE 4157 WALKING RAIN RD S502  NR  04/15/2024 10:38:33
24-062892 04/15/2024 09:46 CRIMINAL 2504 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  R   04/15/2024 10:27:08
24-062893 04/15/2024 09:47 SUSPICIOUS 2308 BROTHER LUKE PL A284  R   04/15/2024 11:50:07
24-062901 04/15/2024 09:58 ANIMALS SIRINGO RD/S SAINT FRANCIS S503  NR  04/15/2024 10:27:38
24-062902 04/15/2024 09:59 BARKING DOG 1811 CAMINO LA CANADA S502  NR  04/15/2024 11:12:35
24-062904 04/15/2024 10:00 ANIMALS 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY S502  NR  04/15/2024 10:12:12
24-062908 04/15/2024 10:10 CRIMINAL 255 CAMINO ALIRE A281  NR  04/15/2024 11:53:20
24-062909 04/15/2024 10:13 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  NR  04/15/2024 12:02:41
24-062912 04/15/2024 10:19 DISORDERLY 321 JOHNSON ST A330  R   04/15/2024 12:52:09
24-062917 04/15/2024 10:28 CHECK 3474 ZAFARANO DR A231  AS  04/15/2024 10:59:22
24-062918 04/15/2024 10:29 SUSPICIOUS GOVERNOR MILES RD/RAIL I104  NR  04/15/2024 10:48:03
24-062921 04/15/2024 10:31 MV ACCIDENT 635 HARKLE RD S406  NR  04/15/2024 10:47:15
24-062924 04/15/2024 10:40 DISORDERLY 2845 AGUA FRIA ST A218  NR  04/15/2024 11:00:08
24-062928 04/15/2024 10:47 WELFARE 1025 CALLE CARMILITA B306  NC  04/15/2024 19:11:07
24-062938 04/15/2024 11:09 MV ACCIDENT 2801 PLAZA ROJO S406  MVC 04/15/2024 11:49:42
24-062941 04/15/2024 11:12 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS A284  NR  04/15/2024 12:20:02
24-062942 04/15/2024 11:13 STRAY 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S501  R   04/15/2024 19:50:23
24-062943 04/15/2024 11:13 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  NR  04/15/2024 13:15:18
24-062944 04/15/2024 11:16 WELFARE 3161 RIVERA CIR B210  R   04/15/2024 18:24:36
24-062946 04/15/2024 11:21 STRAY 4501 SAN IGNACIO RD S507  R   04/15/2024 12:21:06
24-062948 04/15/2024 11:26 BURGLARY OF 321-1 KEARNY AVE B322  NR  04/15/2024 16:51:42
24-062949 04/15/2024 11:32 DISORDERLY 3029 CERRILLOS RD A218  NR  04/15/2024 12:27:52
24-062950 04/15/2024 11:35 TRAFFIC STOP 1000 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY B322  VW  04/15/2024 11:39:26
24-062951 04/15/2024 11:38 DISORDERLY 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR B315  NR  04/15/2024 14:04:31
24-062958 04/15/2024 11:44 TRAFFIC STOP 2631 CERRILLOS RD T234  VW  04/15/2024 11:48:25
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24-062966 04/15/2024 11:58 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS DR/CERRILLOS T234  NR  04/15/2024 12:01:03
24-062969 04/15/2024 12:05 DISORDERLY FIFTH ST/SAINT MICHAELS DR B251  NC  04/15/2024 13:25:17
24-062972 04/15/2024 12:09 SUSPICIOUS 2040 CALLE LORCA A284  NR  04/15/2024 13:38:50
24-062975 04/15/2024 12:19 DOMESTIC 3357-233 CERRILLOS RD A218  R   04/15/2024 14:03:17
24-062976 04/15/2024 12:19 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SIRINGO T234  CI  04/15/2024 12:26:52
24-062978 04/15/2024 12:21 DISORDERLY 1085 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B322  NR  04/15/2024 14:01:35
24-062980 04/15/2024 12:27 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B327  NR  04/15/2024 17:34:13
24-062982 04/15/2024 12:29 TRAFFIC STOP W SAN MATEO RD/S SAINT T234  CI  04/15/2024 12:35:59
24-062988 04/15/2024 12:43 ASSISTANCE 2650 SAWMILL RD A330  NC  04/15/2024 13:50:54
24-062989 04/15/2024 12:45 LARCENY 4401 CERRILLOS RD B259  R   04/15/2024 14:22:34
24-062990 04/15/2024 12:47 BURGLARY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B327  NR  04/15/2024 17:58:13
24-062992 04/15/2024 12:51 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A231  NR  04/15/2024 14:25:02
24-062994 04/15/2024 12:55 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/CALLE ENSENADA T62   CI  04/15/2024 13:05:58
24-063000 04/15/2024 12:59 TRAFFIC STOP HICKOX ST/FRANKLIN AVE T234  CI  04/15/2024 13:14:16
24-063002 04/15/2024 13:03 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S406  NR  04/15/2024 13:28:56
24-063006 04/15/2024 13:13 WEAPONS OR 1621 LLANO ST B322  NC  04/15/2024 13:31:13
24-063008 04/15/2024 13:15 SPECIAL CALLE PRINCESA JUANA/CAMINO I100  NR  04/15/2024 20:49:35
24-063012 04/15/2024 13:19 WELFARE 4056 CERRILLOS RD A231  NR  04/15/2024 14:03:41
24-063015 04/15/2024 13:21 MV ACCIDENT 4851 PASEO DEL SOL S406  MVC 04/15/2024 14:28:45
24-063016 04/15/2024 13:22 TRAFFIC STOP HICKOX ST/ALICIA ST T62   CI  04/15/2024 13:34:04
24-063018 04/15/2024 13:23 CRIMINAL 1899-1222 PACHECO ST B322  R   04/15/2024 19:03:14
24-063020 04/15/2024 13:27 TRAFFIC N SAINT FRANCIS DR/ALAMO DR S400  NR  04/15/2024 14:14:51
24-063021 04/15/2024 13:28 TRAFFIC STOP W ALAMEDA ST/N SAINT T234  CI  04/15/2024 13:37:34
24-063026 04/15/2024 13:31 SUSPICIOUS 1048 ALTO ST A284  NC  04/15/2024 14:37:00
24-063032 04/15/2024 13:38 DOG BITE ALTO ST/LA MADERA ST S507  R   04/15/2024 16:35:23
24-063037 04/15/2024 13:48 DISORDERLY 3550 ZAFARANO DR I113  NC  04/15/2024 14:17:59
24-063040 04/15/2024 13:53 DISORDERLY 1525 PACHECO ST B322  NR  04/15/2024 14:32:46
24-063043 04/15/2024 13:58 DISORDERLY 943 ALTO ST B324  NR  04/15/2024 14:46:16
24-063045 04/15/2024 14:03 LARCENY OF 556 ONATE PL I113  R   04/15/2024 17:49:06
24-063049 04/15/2024 14:13 OPEN BROKEN 2594 CAMINO ENTRADA B259  NR  04/15/2024 15:13:21
24-063050 04/15/2024 14:15 FOLLOW UP 4384 RODEO RD B224  NR  04/15/2024 15:00:35
24-063051 04/15/2024 14:18 SHOPLIFTER 4386 RODEO RD I113  R   04/15/2024 14:55:00
24-063056 04/15/2024 14:21 OFFICER 2011 CERRILLOS RD T62   CI  04/15/2024 14:33:03
24-063060 04/15/2024 14:25 ASSIST WITH 103 JIMENEZ ST B324  NR  04/15/2024 16:23:19
24-063066 04/15/2024 14:32 BARKING DOG 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S503  NR  04/15/2024 15:00:06
24-063067 04/15/2024 14:32 BURGLARY OF 1520-11 LUISA ST B327  NC  04/15/2024 18:33:43
24-063069 04/15/2024 14:38 DISORDERLY CAMINO CARLOS T62   CI  04/15/2024 14:44:20
24-063074 04/15/2024 14:43 HARASSMENT 2800-188 CERRILLOS RD B259  CNR 04/15/2024 19:34:42
24-063075 04/15/2024 14:44 CLOSE PATROL ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS RD B404  NR  04/15/2024 14:50:08
24-063076 04/15/2024 14:46 MV ACCIDENT 1500 PACHECO ST B404  NR  04/15/2024 15:20:58
24-063081 04/15/2024 14:58 CLOSE PATROL 1651 GALISTEO ST CM5   NR  04/15/2024 15:48:08
24-063083 04/15/2024 15:00 ASSIST PUBLIC 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR B306  NC  04/15/2024 16:21:51
24-063084 04/15/2024 15:01 DOMESTIC 18-A REATA RD B259  R   04/15/2024 16:01:04
24-063086 04/15/2024 15:01 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B72   NC  04/15/2024 19:01:08
24-063089 04/15/2024 15:08 IDENTITY THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B327  R   04/15/2024 17:06:54
24-063090 04/15/2024 15:09 MV ACCIDENT S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W S408  NR  04/15/2024 16:52:56
24-063093 04/15/2024 15:14 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B327  NR  04/15/2024 16:28:21
24-063095 04/15/2024 15:15 DISORDERLY 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B322  NR  04/15/2024 16:03:26
24-063096 04/15/2024 15:18 AGGRAVATED 4250 CERRILLOS RD B210  R   04/15/2024 17:35:47
24-063097 04/15/2024 15:18 FRAUD 1801-146 ESPINACITAS ST B327  NR  04/15/2024 16:14:12
24-063104 04/15/2024 15:24 DISORDERLY 2400-C CERRILLOS RD B306  NR  04/15/2024 16:19:44
24-063107 04/15/2024 15:26 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS AVE B404  NR  04/15/2024 17:02:02
24-063111 04/15/2024 15:33 ABANDONED 7296 CONTENTA RIDGE LOOP B224  NR  04/15/2024 18:05:24
24-063115 04/15/2024 15:37 ASSIST PUBLIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  CNR 04/15/2024 17:02:25
24-063116 04/15/2024 15:38 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B404  MVC 04/15/2024 17:26:04
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24-063119 04/15/2024 15:48 911 HANG UP 3301 CERRILLOS RD B224  NR  04/15/2024 16:36:14
24-063126 04/15/2024 16:05 LARCENY 3537 ZAFARANO DR K254  R   04/15/2024 17:56:51
24-063127 04/15/2024 16:05 MV ACCIDENT W CORDOVA RD/DON DIEGO AVES408  MVC 04/15/2024 17:01:54
24-063129 04/15/2024 16:13 OFFICER 813 SAINT MICHAELS DR B306  NR  04/15/2024 17:49:44
24-063134 04/15/2024 16:25 MV ACCIDENT 2100 YUCCA ST B404  NC  04/15/2024 18:12:10
24-063136 04/15/2024 16:35 DISORDERLY 1014 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B322  NC  04/15/2024 17:22:35
24-063140 04/15/2024 16:42 ANIMAL 24 RIDGELINE RD S502  NC  04/15/2024 18:10:36
24-063150 04/15/2024 16:55 DISORDERLY 1044-1/2 ALTO ST B232  NC  04/15/2024 18:10:17
24-063153 04/15/2024 17:01 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD I108  NR  04/15/2024 21:59:09
24-063156 04/15/2024 17:03 DISORDERLY 3294 CERRILLOS RD B232  NR  04/15/2024 17:43:45
24-063162 04/15/2024 17:09 NARCOTICS 1530 CALLE ANGELINA B232  NR  04/15/2024 17:53:20
24-063167 04/15/2024 17:23 DISORDERLY 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B251  NR  04/15/2024 17:31:10
24-063172 04/15/2024 17:30 FRAUD 6151-28 AIRPORT RD B327  CNR 04/15/2024 18:16:13
24-063175 04/15/2024 17:34 STALLED 28200 INTERSTATE 25 B322  NR  04/15/2024 17:51:38
24-063177 04/15/2024 17:36 ATTEMPT TO 4680 CONTENTA RIDGE I113  CNR 04/15/2024 18:32:29
24-063179 04/15/2024 17:38 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B327  R   04/15/2024 19:36:04
24-063180 04/15/2024 17:39 ASSIST PUBLIC 1700 SAINT MICHAELS DR B315  CNR 04/15/2024 19:35:28
24-063184 04/15/2024 17:48 ANIMAL CALL 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S507  NR  04/15/2024 17:51:00
24-063186 04/15/2024 17:59 CHECK 501 OLD SANTA FE TRL B232  AS  04/15/2024 18:43:00
24-063189 04/15/2024 18:00 WELFARE 2691 SAWMILL RD B306  NC  04/15/2024 19:30:56
24-063193 04/15/2024 18:14 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR K254  R   04/15/2024 21:08:53
24-063194 04/15/2024 18:18 WEAPON 120 LA PLACITA CIR I113  CNR 04/15/2024 19:03:45
24-063195 04/15/2024 18:20 ANIMAL 5741 AIRPORT RD S502  R   04/15/2024 19:07:28
24-063196 04/15/2024 18:22 DISORDERLY 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B232  AS  04/15/2024 19:03:05
24-063200 04/15/2024 18:26 DISORDERLY 1525 PACHECO ST B322  CNR 04/15/2024 19:28:29
24-063201 04/15/2024 18:29 ILLEGALLY DUNLAP ST/MONTOYA ST B404  NC  04/15/2024 19:25:52
24-063202 04/15/2024 18:41 TRAFFIC STOP SAINT MICHAELS DR/FIFTH ST B72   CI  04/15/2024 18:55:54
24-063205 04/15/2024 18:43 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR C235  NR  04/15/2024 21:50:47
24-063218 04/15/2024 19:20 DOMESTIC 9 CAMINO CHARRO B306  R   04/15/2024 23:10:31
24-063221 04/15/2024 19:27 CRIMINAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B327  R   04/15/2024 19:52:08
24-063222 04/15/2024 19:28 CLOSE PATROL 1899 SAINT MICHAELS DR B324  NC  04/15/2024 20:02:55
24-063225 04/15/2024 19:35 WARRANT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I113  CNR 04/15/2024 21:09:59
24-063228 04/15/2024 19:40 NARCOTICS 1230 LUJAN ST C246  NC  04/15/2024 22:00:46
24-063229 04/15/2024 19:41 SHOPLIFTER 5701 HERRERA DR C250  CNI 04/15/2024 22:13:34
24-063232 04/15/2024 19:45 CUSTODIAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B327  CNR 04/15/2024 20:31:20
24-063240 04/15/2024 20:01 WELFARE 901 DON JUAN ST C223  CNR 04/15/2024 21:56:45
24-063242 04/15/2024 20:18 DISORDERLY 3513-A3 ZAFARANO DR C246  NC  04/15/2024 21:12:26
24-063249 04/15/2024 20:30 CLOSE PATROL 3004 CERRILLOS RD C250  NC  04/15/2024 23:00:25
24-063251 04/15/2024 20:35 TRAFFIC STOP W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS DR B72   CI  04/15/2024 20:50:47
24-063254 04/15/2024 20:44 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/CAMINO ENTRADA B322  CI  04/15/2024 21:13:06
24-063256 04/15/2024 20:46 DISORDERLY 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C212  NC  04/15/2024 21:56:58
24-063269 04/15/2024 21:10 LARCENY 2109 CERRILLOS RD C220  R   04/15/2024 22:45:11
24-063270 04/15/2024 21:12 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR C246  CNR 04/15/2024 21:36:04
24-063272 04/15/2024 21:28 AGGRAVATED 5741 AIRPORT RD C235  R   04/15/2024 23:11:01
24-063274 04/15/2024 21:30 RECKLESS CALLE LORCA/SOMBRA CT C219  NC  04/15/2024 22:15:24
24-063275 04/15/2024 21:30 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/CERRILLOS C217  CI  04/15/2024 21:54:30
24-063276 04/15/2024 21:38 TRAFFIC STOP 3545 ZAFARANO DR C246  VW  04/15/2024 21:46:18
24-063278 04/15/2024 21:42 TRAFFIC STOP 1120 CERRILLOS RD C212  VW  04/15/2024 21:46:45
24-063279 04/15/2024 21:44 TRAFFIC STOP 3584 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B72   CI  04/15/2024 22:01:33
24-063280 04/15/2024 21:56 WELFARE 1221 LUJAN ST C246  CNR 04/15/2024 22:00:35
24-063281 04/15/2024 21:59 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SAINT C217  VW  04/15/2024 22:07:54
24-063282 04/15/2024 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 255 CAMINO ALIRE C223  NC  04/15/2024 22:34:05
24-063283 04/15/2024 22:01 WELFARE 1105 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C230  NC  04/15/2024 22:34:42
24-063284 04/15/2024 22:03 TRAFFIC STOP 1946 CERRILLOS RD C60   VW  04/15/2024 22:09:46
24-063286 04/15/2024 22:07 SUSPICIOUS 1768 HOPEWELL ST C212  NC  04/15/2024 22:19:40
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24-063287 04/15/2024 22:09 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B327  SUP 04/15/2024 22:43:46
24-063289 04/15/2024 22:16 TRAFFIC STOP 1901 SAINT MICHAELS DR C246  CI  04/15/2024 22:39:51
24-063290 04/15/2024 22:21 TRAFFIC STOP 28030 INTERSTATE 25 B72   VW  04/15/2024 22:32:06
24-063291 04/15/2024 22:25 TRAFFIC STOP MANN ST/FIFTH ST C217  CI  04/15/2024 22:51:43
24-063293 04/15/2024 22:30 CHECK 1847 CERRILLOS RD C219  AS  04/15/2024 22:53:57
24-063295 04/15/2024 22:32 SUSPICIOUS 660 W SAN MATEO RD C223  NC  04/15/2024 22:45:36
24-063300 04/15/2024 22:50 TRAFFIC STOP FIFTH ST/MANN ST C246  CNR 04/15/2024 23:01:01
24-063301 04/15/2024 22:59 CLOSE PATROL 9 CITY OF SANTA FE C277  NC  04/16/2024 00:33:59
24-063303 04/15/2024 23:00 CLOSE PATROL 1311 CLARK RD C250  NC  04/15/2024 23:23:34
24-063302 04/15/2024 23:00 CLOSE PATROL 913 HICKOX ST C219  NC  04/15/2024 23:57:20
24-063304 04/15/2024 23:00 CLOSE PATROL 3458 ZAFARANO DR C250  NC  04/15/2024 23:31:44
24-063305 04/15/2024 23:01 ASSIST PUBLIC 1828 FIFTH ST C246  CNR 04/15/2024 23:10:56
24-063307 04/15/2024 23:08 OFFICER 242000 I25 B72   R   04/16/2024 00:31:35
24-063308 04/15/2024 23:13 TRAFFIC STOP 730 SAINT MICHAELS DR C217  CI  04/15/2024 23:26:15
24-063310 04/15/2024 23:16 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS VERDES C81   VW  04/15/2024 23:18:24
24-063311 04/15/2024 23:24 DRIVING UNDER CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS C217  R   04/16/2024 07:09:53
24-063313 04/15/2024 23:28 WELFARE 3347 CERRILLOS RD C256  CNR 04/16/2024 00:26:35
24-063318 04/15/2024 23:55 CLOSE PATROL 1100 DON DIEGO AVE C230  CNR 04/16/2024 00:02:55
24-063319 04/15/2024 23:57 SUSPICIOUS 1188 HARRISON RD C235  CNR 04/16/2024 00:30:40
24-063320 04/15/2024 23:58 CLOSE PATROL 605 LETRADO ST C246  NC  04/16/2024 00:07:23

Total Number of Events Listed: 234
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2024-004150 04/15/2024 00:49 DISORDER 2315-H CALLE CAMARICO C277  LUCERO, ROBERT

2024-004151 04/15/2024 03:11 CRIMDAM
A

4150 CERRILLOS RD C256  LOVATO, JULIE

2024-004152 04/15/2024 04:03 ALARMBU
S

2 EMBLEM RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

2024-004153 04/15/2024 07:11 BURGLAR
Y

255 CAMINO ALIRE A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2024-004154 04/15/2024 07:19 OPENDOO
R

2594 CAMINO ENTRADA A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2024-004155 04/15/2024 07:28 LARCBIKE 3348 CERRILLOS RD A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2024-004156 04/15/2024 07:58 DISORDER 4298 CERRILLOS RD I104  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2024-004157 04/15/2024 07:21 STOLENM
V

6151-17 AIRPORT RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2024-004158 04/15/2024 07:42 CRIDAMM
V

5020 PROMENADE BLVD A231  WHITE, COREY

2024-004159 04/15/2024 08:46 CRIMDAM
A

GEO LN/AIRPORT RD A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2024-004160 04/15/2024 08:59 IMPOUND JAGUAR DR/PASEO DEL 
SOL

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

2024-004162 04/15/2024 09:46 CRIMDAM
A

2504 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2024-004163 04/15/2024 09:12 VICIOUS 1719 ARTISTIC LN S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

2024-004164 04/15/2024 11:13 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2024-004165 04/15/2024 09:47 SUSPPER 2308 BROTHER LUKE PL A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2024-004166 04/15/2024 11:21 STRAY   4501 SAN IGNACIO RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

2024-004167 04/15/2024 10:19 DISORDER 321 JOHNSON ST A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2024-004168 04/15/2024 12:19 DOMESTIC 3357-233 CERRILLOS RD A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2024-004169 04/15/2024 09:19 SUSPVEH 7241 ARROYO CENTRAL A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2024-004170 04/15/2024 12:45 LARCENY 4401 CERRILLOS RD B259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2024-004171 04/15/2024 13:38 DOGBITE ALTO ST/LA MADERA ST S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

2024-004172 04/15/2024 14:18 SHOPLIFT 4386 RODEO RD I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2024-004173 04/15/2024 15:01 DOMESTIC 18-A REATA RD B259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2024-004174 04/15/2024 15:18 AGGASLT 4250 CERRILLOS RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2024-004175 04/15/2024 15:08 ID THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

2024-004176 04/15/2024 16:05 LARCENY 3537 ZAFARANO DR K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2024-004177 04/15/2024 14:03 LARCBIKE 556 ONATE PL I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2024-004178 04/15/2024 11:16 WELFARE 3161 RIVERA CIR B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2024-004179 04/15/2024 13:23 CRIDAMM
V

1899-1222 PACHECO ST B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2024-004180 04/15/2024 18:14 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR K254  NORRIS, JULIAN
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2024-004181 04/15/2024 17:38 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

2024-004182 04/15/2024 18:20 ANIMWELF 5741 AIRPORT RD S502  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

2024-004183 04/15/2024 19:27 CRIDAMM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

2024-004184 04/15/2024 19:20 DOMESTIC 9 CAMINO CHARRO B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2024-004185 04/15/2024 21:10 LARCENY 2109 CERRILLOS RD C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

2024-004186 04/15/2024 21:28 AGGASLT 5741 AIRPORT RD C235  HULLEY, BRANNON

2024-004187 04/15/2024 23:08 ASSTDEPT 242000 I25 B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

2024-004188 04/15/2024 23:24 DUI     CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

C217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

Total Number of Events Listed:  38
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